
Greenfield 
Lodge of Elks No. 1296 

3 Church Street 
Greenfield, MA 01301 

 

 
 
 

January 7, 1913 - January 7, 2013 
 

Drawing  11:00 p.m. 
September 21, 2013 

 

Free Smorgasbord  7:00 p.m. 
Band  8:30 p.m. - 12:30 a.m. 

$100.00 per ticket 

100th Anniversary  
Celebration Raffle 

 

LIMITED TICKET SALES of $100.00 each  
1st GRAND PRIZE VALUE @ $18,000.  

YOUR CHOICE OF: 

2013 Chevrolet Cruze sedan  
from Dillon Chevrolet  

or 
a Harley Davidson motorcycle  

from Monadnock Harley 
or 

 a Hawaiian 14 day cruise  from  
 Cruise & Travel Co., plus $3,000.00 cash 

or 
take $15,000 cash. 

 

 $5,000.00  
 $2,500.00  
 $1,000.00 
 $500.00 
 $250.00 
 $250.00 
 $250.00 
 $250.00 

 $250.00 
 $250.00 
 $250.00 
 $250.00 
 $250.00 
 $250.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Greenfield Elks Lodge reserves the right 
to cancel the drawing and return fee if less than 
350 sold (max sold 500). 

 

All prizes are considered "ordinary" income 
for federal and state income tax liability prior to 
receiving the prize. 

 

IRS takes the position that no portion of the 
ticket prize qualifies as a charitable 
contribution. 


